
UEFA Champions League 2024-25

MATCHDAY 6: DEC 10MATCHDAY 6: DEC 10
Dinamo CRO
Celtic SCO
Girona ESP
Liverpool ENG
Leipzig GER
Aston Villa ENG
Leverkusen GER
Inter ITA
Atalanta ITA
Real Madrid ESP
Club Brugge BEL
Sporting CP POR
Shakhtar UKR
Bayern GER
Salzburg AUT
PSG FRA
Brest FRA
PSV NED

v Dortmund
v Brugge
v Sturm
v Real
v Inter
v Juventus
v Salzburg
v Leipzig
v Young Boys
v Liverpool
v Celtic
v Arsenal
v PSV
v PSG
v Leverkusen
v Bayern
v Barcelona
v Shakhtar

7pts
8pts
3pts
15pts
0pts
10pts
10pts
13pts
11pts
6pts
7pts
10pts
4pts
9pts
3pts
4pts
10pts
8pts

0-3
1-1
0-1
2-0
0-1
0-0
5-0
1-0
6-1
0-2
1-1
1-5
2-3
1-0
0-5
0-1
0-3
3-2

Head-to-head: First meeting unless statedW D L

3 0 3

0 0 3

0 0 3

0 1 1

1 0 1

LEAGUE STAGE

PointsPoints Day 5 resultsDay 5 results

Source: UEFA

Also 15 goal involvements:
Cole Palmer (Chelsea), Marcus Thuram (Inter),
Vinicius Junior (Real Madrid), Bukayo Saka (Arsenal)

*Excluding Dec 6-9 fixtures Picture: Getty © GRAPHIC NEWS

Harry Kane
Mohamed Salah
Omar Marmoush
Raphinha
R. Lewandowski
Mateo Retegui (above)

Bayern
Liverpool
Frankfurt
Barcelona
Barcelona
Atalanta

Goal involvement
(Domestic leagues 2024-25)

14 7

13 8

13 7

11 8

15 2

12 3

Goals Assists

CREATIVE FLAIR: Atalanta host wounded
Real Madrid in repeat of 2024 Super Cup.
Italian outfit are chasing top spot in Serie A
– leading scoring charts with over 35 goals
– and unbeaten in Champions League

REAL PAIN
After defeats to Lille,
Milan and Liverpool,
Madrid are fighting to
make Top 24 and
qualify for
knock-out
phase

Atalanta:
Home
record in
Europe

L7

D13

W19


